
NZC Match Official Appointments – National Tournaments 2021/22 

Day Date Competition  Home Team Away Team Start Venue Scorer 1 Scorer 2 Scorer 3 Scorer 4 Scorer 5 Scorer 6 

              

Wednesday 1/12/21 NZC Junior Shield 1 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
BJ McNeil GE McGowan SM Drake    

Thursday 2/12/21 NZC Junior Shield 2 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
BJ McNeil GE McGowan SM Drake    

Friday 3/12/21 NZC Junior Shield 3 Various Various 9:30 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
BJ McNeil GE McGowan SM Drake    

Saturday 4/12/21 NZC Junior Cup 1 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
S Nagar GE McGowan AB Brookes    

Sunday 5/12/21 NZC Junior Cup 2 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
S Nagar GE McGowan AB Brookes    

Monday 6/12/21 NZC Junior Cup 3 Various Various 9:30 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
S Nagar GE McGowan AB Brookes    

              

Thursday 16/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
1 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees SM Prain AB Brookes 

Friday 17/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
2 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees SM Prain AB Brookes 

Saturday 18/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
3 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees SM Prain AB Brookes 

Monday 20/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
4 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees GE McGowan AB Brookes 

Tuesday 21/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
5 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees GE McGowan AB Brookes 

Wednesday 22/12/21 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
6 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights SA Tuapati JL Manhire KL Lees GE McGowan AB Brookes 

              

Thursday 6/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

1 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James KF Fleet 

Friday 7/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

2 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James GE McGowan 

Saturday 8/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

3 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James GE McGowan 

Monday 10/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

4 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James KF Fleet 

Tuesday 11/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

5 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James KF Fleet 

Wednesday 12/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

6 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
RR Inder BJ McNeil CP High AB Brookes CL James GE McGowan 

              

              



Day Date Competition  Home Team Away Team Start Venue Scorer 1 Scorer 2 Scorer 3 Scorer 4 Scorer 5 Scorer 6 

              

Saturday 15/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
1 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati TM Hill GE McGowan 

Sunday 16/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
2 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati TM Hill KF Fleet 

Monday 17/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
3 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati TM Hill KF Fleet 

Wednesday 19/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
4 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati SM Prain GE McGowan 

Thursday 20/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
5 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati SM Prain KF Fleet 

Friday 21/1/22 
National Men’s 

U17 Tournament 
6 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

EK Knights BJ McNeil RR Inder SA Tuapati SM Prain GE McGowan 

 


